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CHICKEN NUGGETS - TERIYAKI COATED,FULLY COOKED, 1 - 1.25OZ 
PRODUCT DETAIL        

PACK: 6/5 LB        

NET WEIGHT: 30        

       

        

        

        

        

        

EXTENDED DESCRIPTION        

THESE ARE FORMED ALL WHITE MEAT CHICKEN NUGGETS COATED WITH A DELICIOUS  TERIYAKI GLAZE. EACH PIECE HAS A 

DELICOUS SAUCE! THEY ARE FULLY COOKED, SO PREPARATION IS SIMPLE AND QUICK. SERVE WITH YOUR FAVORITE DIPPING 

SAUCE SUCH AS  RANCH DRESSING OR SERVE ON TOP OF RICE FOR AN ASIAN INSPIRED MEAL!     

     

INGREDIENTS        

CHICKEN WHITE MEAT PIECES, WATER, SEASONING (SUGAR, SOY SAUCE [WHEAT, SOYBEANS,  SALT],MALTODEXTRIN, 

DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SALT, DEHYDRATED ONION, FLAVOR, CARAMEL COLOR), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, 

SALT. BATTERED WITH:  WATER, WHEAT FLOUR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN, SOY SAUCE (WHEAT, 

SOYBEANS, SALT), SALT, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), BROWN SUGAR, SPICES, 

XANTHAN GUM, SOYBEAN OIL, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, VINEGAR SOLIDS. BREADED WITH: BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, 

MODIFIED WHEAT STARCH, SALT, MALTODEXTRIN, SPICES, DEXTROSE, SUGAR, SOY SAUCE [WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT], GARLIC 

POWDER, YEAST EXTRACT, YEAST, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA.  PREDUSTED 

WITH: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID). 

GLAZED WITH: WATER, SUGAR, SOY SAUCE (WATER, SOYBEANS, WHEAT, SALT), SAKE (WATER, RICE, RICE KOJI, SALT), 

MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SOYBEAN OIL, CARAMEL COLOR, SPICES, GARLIC POWDER.       

  

LOGISTICS INFORMATION        

FREIGHT CLASS: FR60   GROSS WEIGHT: 32     

DOUBLE STACK: NO   CASES PER PALLET: 56  SHELF LIFE: 2 YEARS    

           

MFG. ALLERGEN STATEMENT        

SOY, WHEAT  
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PRODUCT LABEL 

       
NUTRITION  

 

Serving Size 3oz (84 g)

Calories 170 Calories from Fat: 25

Total Fat: 3  g 5%

  Trans Fat:   g %

  Saturated Fat: 1  g 5%

  Mono-unsaturated Fat:   g %

  Poly-unsaturated Fat:   g %

Cholesterol: 30mg 10%

Sodium: 340 mg 14%

Total Carbohydrate: 26 g 9%

  Dietary Fiber:  g %

   Sugars: 6  g %

Protein: 10g %

Iron:  mg 4%

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 

depending on your calorie needs. This is a representation of the nutrition label.

The actual nutrition label on the product may vary slightly.

KOSHER: No

CN Label: No

Nutrition Facts

Amounts per Serving

% Daily Value*


